
PRODUCTS/DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN AND INGREDIENT CONTENT – Choukette- PASTRIES 
VEGETARIAN (V) 

PRODUCTS
/ DISHES 

       
       

 Celery Cereals 
containin
g gluten 

Crustacean
s 

Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustar
d 

Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

CROISSANT (V)  a  a   a        

Ingredients: 
Flour (Wheat), Butter (Milk), Yeast, Sugar, Salt, Eggs. 

PAIN AU 
CHOCOLAT (V)  a  

a 
  

a 
     a  

Ingredients: Flour (Wheat), Butter (Milk), Yeast, Sugar, Salt, Eggs, Chocolate sticks (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: Soya lecithin, natural vanilla 
flavouring) 

CINNAMON 
ROLL (V)  a  

 
  a        

Ingredients:  
Flour (Wheat), Butter (Milk), Yeast, Sugar, Salt.Ground cinnamon 

KOUIGN-
AMANN (V)  a     a        

Ingredients: 
Flour (Wheat), Butter (Milk), Yeast, Sugar, Salt. 

ALMOND 
CROISSANT (V)  a  a   a   a     

Ingredients: 
Flour (Wheat), Butter (Milk), Eggs, Grounded Almond (Nuts), Yeast, Sugar, Salt, Corn flour, 

 


